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NEVALA DEFARTMENT OF FRISONS
FLANNING DIVISION

CLASSIFICATION AND
STATISTICAL REFORTS
REFORT NAME :
FERIDD
FREFORT FREGUENCY :

MAME

DAVIS, SHERMARN
SMNELL, THOMAS
LDGQN, ERNEST
JONES, JOHNNIE
RODRIGUEZ , ARMANDO
FERRIS, FENNETH
LANG, RAFHAEL
CRAIG, DAN
GALLAGHER , MICHAEL
MC MaHMOM, EEVIM
CANE, ROMALD
JACOES, FEMMETH
FITHNEY, NEIL
MILLENDER, EMNOCH
KANE, JERRY
WRIGHT, JOSEFH
BALL . INCEL
HOPKINS, FAUL
BOETTCHER, RANDY
SIMFREINS, TRUMAN
MORFORD, LESTER
YAREBROUGH, MICHAEL
WaRD . ROWALD
BELVILL, HENRY
NOGUE , DENNIS
FRICE, EDWARD
WALLACE, GUY F
COLEMAN, DRLANLDO M
RAFFERTY , EDWARD P

COVERED : 13095
AS CHAMGES OCCUR

THRU JARUARY 31, 1389

MUMBER

"RTGOT7T
19731
1EZ6E
15012
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14222
25120
15284
18325
81 21
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COUNTY

WASH.D.C.
DOUGLAS
WAERHOE
CLaRE
WASHOE
WARSHOE
WABHDE
CLARE
WASHOE
WHITE FINE
CLARE
CLARE
WASHOE
CLAREK
CLARE
WaSHOE
WASHDE
CLARE
CLARE
CLARK
WASHGE
CLARK
CLARK
CLARE
CARSON
MINERAL
CLARK
CLARE
MINERAL

RECEIVED

10—25 5-58

O7—-05-280
02-12-88
O093-27-55
G —27—20
QE 2587
(J?—C,F
03 11-87
12-10-5k
O4-S0-55
G7-13-78
02-26-87
07-13-21
OE—25-
Q7-cc-
11—E6ﬂ
(:'J '—H l—
04-0%-3
12-03-58&

q

]

3o O
—F‘l Tl o~ *-'

(;1 1G—85

DATE OF
DEATH

Oi-13-
10-22-8
OE—-25-5

s):'-——]_-—

rum

1ﬁvwvu

U 1'—3

O —2e—5
G4-22-3
04-12-88
LE-12-38
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OR-0=2-588

[ExInsa] [ﬂ [EE AR

’l ] E'J SUIA

SO
01-28-28
Gl1-22-35
01 -0%-358

— y
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U¢~03—3

11 E

T |_']::

I
L) I'U b
g CD TI
i
onlmcﬂ

) l:‘:'

#19 DEATHS IN THE NEVADA STATE LDEFARTHMENT OF FRISONS

EXECUTEDl AGE
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Al

I
Y

DATE FREFARED:
FREFARED BY:

RACE

BLACH
WHITE
WHITE
ELACK
HISF
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
BLACK
WHITE
BLACE
WHITE
BLACKH
WHITE
INDIIAN
WHITE
BLACE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
BLACK
WHITE

IRGT

OF T-WASHOE MELD.

SCC

MNCC

OFT

NHCC

MMCC

OoFT
GFT-CL.CO.JAIL
NSF

HCT

HNEF

MNNCC

HNSF

MSF

HHCC

NSF

NSF

SnCC

OREGON

SOCC

MNNCC

NHEC

sSpcC

OF T/UNIVERSITY
NSF

GF T-WASHCOE MED
NREC

SNCC

NHCC

FEBRUARY &. 1
BEVERLY MERIDET

e

q
H, STATISTICIAN

CAUSE OF DEATH

COMPLICATIONS FROM AID
NATURAL-HEART ATTACK
MATURAL CAUSES-CANCER
COMPLICATIONS FROM AID
SUICIDE-HANGING
NATURAL CAUSES

NATURAL CAUSES-KIDNEY
SUICILE-HANGING
SUICIDE-HAMGING
SUICIDE-HANGING
BEATEN-OTHER INMATE
STABRBED-OTHER INMATE
ORUG OVERLDOSE
SUICIDE-HANGING
MATURAL-HEFITITIS
MURDER-STHREBED
MATURAL-HEART &TTADHE
NATURAL-HEART ATTACHK
SUICIDE-GUNSHAT
NATURAL-HEART ATTALE
SUICIDE-SLASHED WRISTS
SHOT-TRYING TO ESCAFE
MATURAL-HEART ATTACE
MATURAL
SUICIDE-HANGING
NATURAL-ELEEDING
MATURAL-HEART ATTACK
SUICIDE-HANGING
FATURAL-HEART ATTACHK



SEFORT #19 — DEATHS IN THE NEVADA DEFARTMENT OF FRISONS

NAME

SUMMERS, JACKE E
CRAIG, JOHN

BUSH, AUGUST
KLINE, ROBERT H
EARTON, ALFRED
STOTTLEMEYER, JAME
WELGBE, ROBERT
MASON, PAUL
DAVIS, RICHARD
WHITLOCK, DONALD
COLE, CARROLL
HOLLANDER, HERMAN
FRANELIN, CHARLES
WILLIAMS, CURTIS
MILLAR, GORDON
FHILLIFS, DAVID
LIMON, EDWARD
BARBER, GASFAR
KUZ, FETER
SAFIENZA, JOSEFH
JONES, SAMUEL
ADAMS, FREDDIE
WEEE, RANDLE
DARROUGH, RAYMON
KERMES, EDDIE
CLARE, ERYAN
HENDRICKSON, ELLEN
SIMMONS, JOHN
ROBERTS, RONALD
WRIGHT, EDUARD
LOFEZ, MANUEL
DUREIN, WILLIAM
FERRELL, DONALD
STEWART, GLEN E
EING, DONNA
BARRY, MELVIN

NUMEBER

10256
21709
20255
19540
14226
22169
16875
17944
218359
21040
20163
02285
14416
20371
19212
17235
18559
17585
155G35
16536
13455
16784
178473
18472
18437
16783
18268
12923
17671
15720
13996
16371
189599
13233
143473

COUNTY

WASHOE
CLARE
CLAREK
CLARE
CLARK
CALIF
WASHOE
CLARE
CLARK
WASHOE
CLARE
WASHOE
CLARE
CLARE
LANDER
WASHOE
CLARE
WASHOE
HUMEOLDT
WASHOE
CLARE
CLARE
CLAREK
WASHOE
WASHOE
CLARK
CLARE
CLARFK
CLARE
WASHOE
CLARK
WASHOE
CLARE
OHIO
CLARE
CLARE

RECEIVED

02-25-69
11-07-85
11-29-84
05-01-84
03-29-79
02-28-86
02-26-82
01-21-83
12-16-85
QO6—-G6—-BT
11-02-84
02-10-75
O6-09-79
02-15-85
07-19-34
02-02-84
065-14-82
O7T—-15-83
10-05-82
10-08-80
10-29-31
03-05-78
01-22-82

12-22-82

0&-21-83
06—13-83
01-22-82
04-25-83
03-21-80
10-29-82
01-02-81
12-06-78
G1-14-82
11-18-80
11-29-77
035-11-79

DATE OF
DEATH

08-29-86
06—15-86
05-16-86
05-12-86
04-29-86
04-0T-86
0Z2-12-86
02-05-86
01-29-86

Z-20-85
12-06-85
10-17-85
10-18-85
10-01-85
09-09-B5
Go—14-B5
03-14-85
04-23-84
03-22-84
0Z-25-84
12-26-83
11-12-83
10-24-83
07-12-83
06-30-83
06-16-83
05-09-83
04-30-83
03-28-83
03-15-83
10-10-8%
09-13-82
06-09-82
05-15-52
03-11-82
02-08-82

EXECUTED AGE

YES

o1
43
54
4%
51
29
58
20

47

TS
Lt

47
56
35
41
45
44
24
a7
e
69
43
47
33
32
49
19
42

Lgw wcsd

o

41

Lo S
Ay

44
49

A
e al

e
g

29
23

RACE

WHITE
WHITE
BLACHK
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
BLACK.
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
BELACHK
BLACHK
WHITE
WHITE
INDIAN
HISF
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
BLACE
BLACHK
INDIAN
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
ELACK
WHITE
WHITE

INST

NNCC

SNPMH

NSP

SNPMH

OFT-0HIO

MNNCC

ESCAFE STATUS
MSF

SDCC

OF T-WASHOE MED
NSF

WASHOE MED
NEW MEXICO
sSpCC

NMCC

NSF

NNCC

SDCC

LOCAL HOSF
SKNRC

SNCC

SNCC

SDCC

NNCC

NMNCC

SDCC

ESCAPE STATUS
spcc

NNCC

NMCC

SDCE

NNCC-0FT

NSF

pNSF

HMWEC
OFT-VACAVILLE

FAGE =

CAUSE OF DEATH

NATURAL-HEART ATTACK
NATURAL-LIVER CANCER
NATURAL-HE&RT ATTACK
NATURAL-LIVER
NATURAL
MURDER-STAERBED
FURDERED
MURDER-STABEED
NATURAL-HEART ATTACK
FIGHT-FELLOW INMATE
EXECUTED
NATURAL-CANCER
MURDER-BEATEN TO DEATH
MATURAL
HATURAL-HEART ATTACHK
DRUG OVERDOSE
SUICIDE-HANGING
SUICIDE-HANGING
MATURAL-CANCER
NATURAL-HEART ATTACK
NATURAL

NATURAL
NATURAL-HEART ATTACK
ALCOHOL FOISIONING
NATURAL-HEART ATTACH
SUIDIDE-HANGING
NATURAL
SUICIDE-HANGING
MATURAL-WASHOE MED
SUICIDE-HANGING
NATURAL-HEART ATTACK
NATURAL-LIVER
SHOT-TRYING TO ESCAFE
MURDER-STABEED

S.E. OVERDOSE
NATURAL-EIDNEY



JEPORT #19 — DEATHS IN THE NEVADA DEFARTMENT OF FRISONS

NAME

kOBAL, MICHAEL
JOHNSON, JOHNNY

STEWARD, RICHARD
FICKWORTH, ERIAN
JACKSON, DANNY
LAND, ROBERT
FIELDS, SANDERSON
BALIEL, STANLEY
MESSICK, DONALD
HANLEY, THOMAS
REAVY, EUGENE
BISHOF, JESSE
STEWART, FRED
CHANEY, WILLARD
SHAW, WILLIE
MEADE, JAMES
RANGLE, LEONARD
DOGGETT, DEORVAL
CRAIG, ROBIE
RASMUSSEN, SHIRLEY
LOVEDAHL, CECIL
CRANFORD, MELVIN
STEELE, JAMES
FAULETTE, LEONARD
ALFONZO, RALFH
WILSON, HARDLD
GLINIECKI, CLAUDE
saRCIA, JOE
FUSARE, FRANEK
STINSON, JAMES
BROWN, GERALD
THOMESON, MICHAEL
MOORE, VIRGIL
WOOD, RONALD
MEARS, JAMES

NUMBER

14265
15584
154623
13118
13418
14507
13622
13654
13966
13551
12599
13417
13969
13881
12620
11761

98BI

TER
12823

12557

11849

1252

11729
11859
11652
11993
10911
1214%
11181
11867
11716
107460

TOTO

71

G245

COUNTY

CLARK
CL.ARK
CLARK
CLARE
WASHOE
CLARE
CLARK
CLARK
WASHOE
CLARHK
CLARE
CLARE
WASHOE
WASHOE
CLARK
CLARE
CALIF
HUMBOLDT
WASHOE
CLARE
WASHOE
LANDER
WASHOE
CLARE
HUMEBOLDT
CLARE
WASHOE
CLARE
HUMBOLDT
WASHOE
WASHOE
CL.ARE
WASHOE
CALIF
WASHOE

RECEIVED
08-07-81
11-13-80
12-04-80
QF-07-77
02—-16-78
O7F—-25-79
QL6—-02-78
05—-15-78
11-22-78
O4-322-7g
10-22-76
OZ—-15-78
11-22-78
10-18-78
11-19-7é&
Q5=-22-77
Q9-06—-74
12-03-58
QR-Z2-77
09—-30~-74
02-21-75
0F—-02-76
10-30-74
O2-27-79
12-30-75
05-28-75
G1-17-72
10-24-75
QR2—-13-746
Q2-28-73
10-18-74
O5—-04-71
10-13-60
O9—-30-73

12-07-65

DATE aF
DEATH

08-26—-81
0g-19-81
02—-14-81
11-19-80
11-05-80
10-12-80
O7—-15-80
05—-26—-80
12-02-77
11-23-79
11-16-79
10-22-79
09-18-79%
O7—-03-79
08-05-78
06-01-78
03-06-78
01-24-78
10-03-77
O7—28-77
02—-13-77
O2—11-77%
01-31-77
01-25=-77
10-10-76
10-10-76
0B—16—-76
Or—17-76
06-01-76
05-28-76
04-19-76
O3-09-7é
01-18-735
09-21-74
Q8-22-74

-
-
=

EXECUTED ABE

24
21
34
26
34

=

~
ra

31
51
62
47
Ak
&4
57
23
39
25
&0
45
47
51

&4

=
s

29
41
24

it

A al
26
23
45
27
2%

20

50

47

RACE

WHITE
BLACE
WHITE
WHITE
HISF
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
ELACE
BLACHK
WHITE
INDIAN
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
HISH
ELACHE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE

INGT

SNCC
NGP
NRCC

NSF

NSF
NNCC
OFT-LGC
MGF
NNCC
oFT

MSF

NEF
OFT-LOGC
OFT-LOC

OFT-LOC
NNCC
MSF

NSF
OFT-LOC
NNCC
OFT-LOC
OFT-LOC
MSF

NSF

NSF - LOC HOGBF

OFT-LGC
NSF

NSF

OFT-LOC

NSF
NSF

HOSF

HOSP
HOSFE

HOSF

HOSF

HOGF
HOSF

HOSF

HOSF

FAGE 3

CAUSE OF DEATH

SUICIDE
MURDER-HANGED
SUICIDE
MURDER-HANGED
MURDER-STRANGLED
OVERDOSE
NATURAL-SEFSIS
SUICIDE-HANGING
NATURAL-HEART ATTACHE
NATURAL-CIRRHOSIS
SUICIDE

GAS CHAMBER
MATURAL-HEART ATTACK
NATURAL-FERITONTIS
SUICIDE-HANGING
NATURAL-HEART ATTACH
NATURAL-BRAIN TUMOR
NATURAL-HEART ATTACKE
MURDER-STAEBRED
NATURAL-CANCER
SUICIDE-HANGING
NATURAL
NATURGL-INFECTIONS
SUICIDE-HANGING
MURDER-STABEED
MURDER-STAEBEBED
OVERDOSE
SUICIDE-HANGING

SELF INF INJ DITTO FL

SUICIDE-HANGING
OVERDOSE-HERION
NATURAL
MURDER-STABEED
NATURAL



NAME

FULTZ, MICHAEL
WINTERS, VERNON
BEJARANGO, RUBEN

CAMHI, MICHAEL
JONES, MELVIN
WILLIAMS, ROBERT
JOHNSON, WAYNE
REGE, RAY
GOURLEY, JAMES
SMITH, RAYMOND
FARKS, IVAN

WING, BIN SIT
SUMMERS, DONALD
DAM, VAN

CRAW, HAROLD
LITTLE, JAMES
ARMSTRONG, ROY
FULLER, DONALD
ARCHIBALD, THAYNE
DEFFING, WILMA
CASEY, THOMAS
SEWARD, EDGAR
STEWARD, EARL
HANSEN, WILLARD
MARCINIAK, WILLIS
SNYDER, LOUIS
SEFTON, WALTER
ANDREWS, ST CLAIR
TOLLER, LESTER
OWEN, JACH
TARNEY, MARTIN
LEROY, LINDEN
FEDRINI, FRANE

FERDINAND, BOURDLA

HELM, CLIFFORD
MIKE, ROY

NUMBER

11011
7182
11151

11244
11014
B113
10287
10161
?199
&B837T
Q172
TS
8870

8575

3103
8223
8236
8172
7847
TeS1
TT44
T&EI3
T42T
T219
T2T6
T418
L6730
L33
&840

6355

L&EAT
&618
6619
L1286
5350

LEET

NEFARTHMENT OF FRISONS

COUNTY

CLARHK
WHITE FINE
WASHOE

CLARE
CLARE
WASHOE
CLARK
WASHDE
LYON
CLARE
WASHOE
ELKO
WASHDE
CLARE
CLARE
CLARE
NYE
CLARE
WASHOE
WASHOE
WASHDE
WASHOE
ELED
CLAREK
CLARE
CLARE
CLARK
FPERSHING
ELED
ELKD
CLARE
WASHOE
WASHOE
CLARE
CLARE
NYE

RECEIVED

Q0L—21-72
OF—-22-565
01-15-73
05-11-73
Qb—-27-2

O7—14-61
O4-04-569
09—-09-63
10-20-465

(6-22-55

09—-02-465
09-23-54
08-13-64
Q4-12-&3
06—-13-61
01-18-62
OZ-08-62
10-24-61
Q04-12-60
QF9—-09—-50
11-11-39
09-12-59
04-26-58
04-27-57
08-14-57
04-11-58
12-21-54
11-15-55
046-30-59
02—-16-54
06-23-54
a5-11-54
05-11-94
10—-15-52
10-15-47

10-15-32

DATE OF
DEATH

12-19-73
12-02-73
O9—-01-73
0e-28-73
O3-24-73

02-25-73

AT S

09—-16-71
i2-11-68
10-22-468
Q7T-04—-68
09-29-66
04-28-66
O6—-03-65
OF-23-64
09-15-63
11-02-62
08-31-62
04-05-62
08-21-61
O7-02-61
O7—-11-60
04-18-6C
02-24-60
12-22-59
04-24-59
07—-11-58
Or-10-357
05-18-57¢
10-13-56
05-04-56
12-29-54
oTr—-159-54
O7=-15-5
04-23-54
04-13-54
Q4-09-54

EXECUTED AGE
59

39

20

35

58

26

36

21

65

&5

61

59

34

63

52

37

36

YES 21
57

61

=7

YES 40
25

49

43

33

&3

55

67

52

YES 35
YES 47
YES 25
42

s
Pra

RACE INST

WHITE OF T-L0OC HOSE
WHITE OF T-LOC HOSF
WHITE OF T-CALIF
WHITE OF T-LOC HOSF
BLACHK OF T-LOC HOSF
WHITE OF T-LOC HOSE
WHITE NSF

WHITE NNCC

WHITE ESCAPE STATUS
WHITE NSF

WHITE NSF
DRIENTALOFT— LOC HOSP
WHITE NNCC

WHITE OFT— LOC HOSF
WHITE NNHC

WHITE NSF

WHITE OFT— LOC HOSF
WHITE OFT—- LOC HOSF
WHITE NSF

WHITE NSF

WHITE NSF

WHITE NSF

WHITE OFT— LOC HOSF
WHITE NSF

WHITE NSF

INDIAN NSP

WHITE NSF

WHITE NSF

WHITE NSF ;

WHITE NSF

WHITE NSF

WHITE NSF

WHITE NSF

WHITE NSF

WHITE NSF

INDIAN HSF

FAGE 4

CAUSE OF DEATH

INJURIES FROM FIGHT
NATURAL
MURDER—-EURNED
MURDER-STABEED
NATURAL

MATURAL

NATURAL

NATURAL

SHOT BY FBI AGENTS
MATURAL

NATURAL

NATURAL

NATURAL

NATURAL

NATURAL

NATURAL
NATURAL-HEART ATTACK
NATURAL

GAS CHAMRER
NATURAL-HEART ATTACK
NATURAL-5TROKE
NATURAL

GAS CHAMEBER

SUICIDE
SUICIDE
NATURAL

NATURAL
GAS CHAMEER

GAS CHAMBER
GAS CHAMBER



REFORT #19 — DEATHS IN THE NEVADA DEFARTMENT OF FRISONS

NAME

ATWOOD, ROGER

FOUGCUETTE, CLAYTON
ECHAVERRIA, DOMING

WILHELM, FAUL
ARELLAND, GREGORIO
EUTNER, OWEN
GREGORY, THEODORE
WILLIAMS, JAMES
GAMETTA, EUGENE
VARGA, LASZLO
BLACKWELL, DAVID
SKAUG, FAUL

SaLA, ALBERT
LOVELESS, FLOYD
FLUNEETT, RAYMOND
MCH INNEY, FLOYD
ERAMER, JOHN
EOYD, WILSON
WILLIAMSON, BURTON
NADAL, DOMINICO
JONES, LUTHER
BEEHITER, JOSEFH
MILLER, RAY

HALL , JOHN

CEJA, LUIS

WHITE, ROBERT
JUKICH, STANED
JON, GEE
MIRCOVICH, ANDRIZA
CASEY, FATRICE
WILLIAMS, GEORGE
KAISER, CHARLEY
JOHNNY AN INDIAN
IEAFAH, JOE

L INDERMAN, AL
SEVENER, JOHN F
GORMAN, THOMAS F
REIDT, FRED
HANCOCHK, JOHN

NUMEER

5372
5567
&H102
&H106
5802
54473
S57T3
5637
5510
5479
=400
4770
4905
4506
4551
44616
4163
4158
4068
3938
3&79
3201
3344
3183
3042
2901
2602
2320
1479
1300
1025
1238
1135
1136
1018
1019
1020
1017
1088

COUNTY

ELED
CLARE
HUMBOLDT
CLARE
WASHOE
WASHOE
WASHDE
ELED
WASHOE
ELED
WASHOE
WASHOE
ELKEO
ELEQO

WHITE FINE
CHURCHILL
WHITE FINE

ELEOD

CHURCHILL

ELED
ELED
CLARE
CLAREK
CLARE
HUMBOLDT
ELKO

WHITE PINE

MINERAL
NYE
ESMER
ESMER
DOUGLAS
ELED
ELEQ
HUMBOLDT
HUMEBOLDT
HUMBOLDT
HUMEBOLDT
LINCOLN

RECEIVED

11-16-51
12-07-49
Q4-27-48
12-14-43
04-19-49
08-23-44g
O7-07T-48
01-09-48
12—-16—-44
11-10-45
10-07—-42
OR-28-43
09—-14-473
O03-27-40
0O3—-19-40
09-13-39
11-05-3
11-24-34
11-08-31
O2-26-33
10-01-31
O7T—-13-30
10-29-28
04-06—-24
O1-27-22
06—-17-12
12-05-09
05-22-08
O3-04-09
03-24-06
03-24-06
1i—-18-03
11—-18-03
11-18-03
11-18-03

0T-03-05

DATE OF
DEATH

11-21-53
04-13-53
11-13-52
08—-17-52
0O7-24-51
02-10-51
01-29-51
0B-25-50
10-18-49
QL—0O7—49
04-22-49
01-10-47
083-23-46
0P-29-44
046-30-44
11-2¥-43
0B-28-42
05-28—-40
11-21-39
01-17-39
01 -246-37
0O7—13-34
O05-08-33
11-28-32
09-04-31
QO6—02-30
O5-21-26
O2-08-24
05—-14-13
08-16—-11
09-24-09
05-21-09
12-07-06
12-07-06
11-17-05
11-17-05
11-17-05
11—-17-03
O9-08~-05

EXECUTED ABGE

YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

44

36
36

32
z2b
36
43
31
45
23
18
23
37
17
30
34
61
44
43
446
32
33
34

51
~

Py |
39
28

29
24
27
43
30
18
36

RACE INST
WHITE  NSF
WHITE  NSP
WHITE  NSF
WHITE  NSP
HISF NSF
WHITE  NSF
WHITE  NSP
ELACK  NGF
WHITE  NSF
WHITE  NSP
WHITE  NSF
WHITE  NSF
WHITE  NSF
WHITE  NSP
WHITE  NSP
WHITE  NSF
WHITE  NSF
ELACK  NSP
WHITE  NSF
ITALIAN NSF
WHITE  NSF
WHITE  NSP
WHITE  NSF
WHITE  NSF
HISP NSF
WHITE  NSP
WHITE  NSP
ORIENTALNSF
WHITE  NSP
WHITE  NSF
INDIAN NSF
INDIAN  NSF
INDIAN NSF
INDI&N NSF
WHITE  NSF
WHITE  NSP
WHITE  NSF
WHITE  NSF
WHITE  NSF

FAGE S

CAUSE OF DEATH

GAS
GAS

CHAMBER
CHAMBER

SHOT-TRYING

GAS
GRS
GAS
GAas
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
A5
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
5A5
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS

SHOT

CHAMBER
CHAMEER
CHAMBER
CHAMBER
CHAMEBER
CHAMBER
CHAMEBER
CHAMBER
CHAMBER
CHAMEER
CHAMEER
CHAMEER
CHAMBER
CHAMEER
CHAMEER
CHAMBER
CHAMEBER
CHAMEBER
CHAMBER
CHAMBER
CHAMBER
CHAMEBER
CHAMEBER
CHAMEER

HANGED
HANGED
HANGED
HANGED
HANGED
HANGED
HANGED
HANGED
HAMGED
HANGED

TO ESCAFE



